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CLASSEMENT FAIR-PLAY DÉPARTEMENTAL 2

Départemental 2

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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13
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

A. Salbris Sp.

Foot Sud 41

Et.S. Villebarou

Av. St. Amand Longpre

A.S. Nouan-Lamotte

Am.J. Sect. Mont Et Bracieux

Vernou Neung Courmemin Foot

Beauce Football Club

Francs Lurons St. Viatre

A.Sp.J. La Chaussee St Victor

A.S. Chouzy-Onzain
C.A. St-Laurent-Nouan La Ferte St 
Cyr Football
A.S. Chailles Cande 99

U.S. St. Aignan Noyers

Am. Laiq.  E.P. St. Ouen

Athletic Club De Chambord

U.S. Fougeres S/Bievre Ouchamps 
Feings
U.S. Vendome

Vineuil Sp.

Diables Rouges Selles St Denis

A.S.C. Des Portugais Blois

A.S. Soings En Sologne

A.F.C. Blois 1995

U.S. Franco Turque Romorantin

504920

528281

518553

505182

552107

542757

590258

561198

505234

520018

541188
505067

548236

505176

534010

542756

546906

504817

520950

514349

533251

505430

545766

549377

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

33

42

46

48

50

56

57

59

60

64

66
66

63

67

73

77

80

94

95

100

110

120

265

237

-33

-42

-46

-48

-50

-56

-57

-59

-60

-64

-66
-66

-63

-67

-73

-77

-80

-94

-95

-100

-110

-120

-265

-237

   Nb. 
équipes

   Nb.
matchs

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

21

21
21

19

20

21

21

20

21

21

20

21

21

21

18

Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits) Total

-  1.65

-  2.00

-  2.19

-  2.28

-  2.38

-  2.66

-  2.71

-  2.80

-  3.00

-  3.04

-  3.14
-  3.14

-  3.31

-  3.35

-  3.47

-  3.66

-  4.00

-  4.47

-  4.52

-  5.00

-  5.23

-  5.71

- 12.61

- 13.16


